

FOI REQUEST: FOI/2020/251

SCHEDULE OF DOCUMENTS

FOI

Document	Description	Pages	Decision
1	Description of the role of the Honours and Symbols Section, Department of the Prime Minister and Cabinet in administering Australia's honours system, published on the Department's website, 'Administering Honours', https://www.pmc.gov.au/government/its-honour/administering-honours	3	Release in full.
2	Delegation under regulation 13 of the <i>Humanitarian Overseas Service Medal Regulations 2011</i>	1	Release with irrelevant material deleted under section 22 of the FOI Act.
3	Humanitarian Overseas Service Medal Regulations 2011 including the Humanitarian Overseas Service Medal Regulations 2013 - Amendment and the Humanitarian Overseas Service Medal Regulations 2015 - Amendment	12	Release in full.